

ITEM NO. & DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	ALPHAGRAPHS (Billings, MT)		KINKO'S (Billings, MT)		TAYLORED PRTG. (Billings, MT)	
		UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I. PRINTING/COPYING, PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION:							
(a) Black copying, per impression:							
1. One or two sets							
(1) Format "A".....	114566	0.035	4009.81	0.07	8019.62	0.03	3436.98
(2) Format "B".....	28642	0.05	1432.10	0.12	3437.04	0.05	1432.10
2. Three or more sets:							
(1) Format "A".....	30326	0.035	1061.41	0.035	1061.41	0.03	909.78
(2) Format "B".....	7582	0.05	379.10	0.06	454.92	0.045	341.19
(b) Color copying, per impression:							
1. One or two sets:							
(1) Format "A".....	12730	0.45	5728.50	0.69	8783.70	0.45	5728.50
(2) Format "B".....	3182	0.60	1909.20	1.09	3468.38	1.00	3182.00
2. ts:							
(1) Format "A".....	3370	0.45	1516.50	0.65	2190.50	0.43	1449.10
(2) Format "B".....	842	0.60	505.20	0.99	833.58	0.94	791.48
PREMIUM PAYMENT							
II. PRINTING/COPING, PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION:							
(a) Black copying, per impression:							
1. One or two sets:							
(1) Format "A".....	12730	0.05	636.50	0.10	1273.00	0.04	509.20
(2) Format "B".....	3182	0.07	222.74	0.15	477.30	0.085	270.47
2 Three or more sets:							
(1) Format "A".....	3370	0.05	168.50	0.05	168.50	0.0375	126.38
(2) Format "B".....	842	0.07	58.94	0.10	84.20	0.08	67.36
(b) Color copying, per impression:							
1. One or two sets:							
(1) Format "A".....	1414	0.60	848.40	0.79	1117.06	0.48	678.72
(2) Format "B".....	354	0.70	247.80	1.50	531.00	1.10	389.40
2. Three or more sets:							
(1) Format "A".....	374	0.60	224.40	0.69	258.06	0.45	168.30
(2) Format "B".....	94	0.70	65.80	1.09	102.46	1.00	94.00
III. ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:							
(a) Bates numbering, or equal - cost per							
100 stamped numbers.....	1040	7.00	7280.00	3.00	3120.00	2.00	2080.00
(b) Black only displays mounted on a suitable foam core backing - cost per square foot.....							
	135	2.50	337.50	4.95	668.25	2.00	270.00
(c) Color displays mounted on a suitable foam core backing - cost per square foot.....							
	72	3.25	234.00	9.00	648.00	2.00	144.00
(d) Collating, punching and inserting a suitable black plastic comb - per book.....							
	17	1.60	27.20	0.99	16.83	0.40	6.80
CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$26,893.60		\$36,713.81		\$22,075.76
DISCOUNT		NET		NET		NET	
DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$26,893.60		\$36,713.81		\$22,075.76

Reviewed By: _____

